SKF Shaft Alignment
System Accessories
Accessories for TKSA 60 V2 and TKSA 80 V2
Ordering information
TKSA 60-DISPLAYUNIT • Display unit for
TKSA 60.
TKSA 60-DISPLAYUNIT
Display unit for TKSA 60

reported by the two measurement units when held at the same absolute
angle.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80 V2-HA/HB • Measuring units A and B.
2
TKSA 60-TRANSITCASE
TKSA 60 transit case
This transit case is used with the TKSA 60.
Ordering information
TKSA 60-TRANSITCASE • TKSA 60 transit case.
TKSA 80-TRANSITCASE
TKSA 80 transit case
This transit case is used with the TKSA 80.
Ordering information
TKSA 80-TRANSITCASE • TKSA 80 transit case.
TKSA 60/80-ROD90
90 mm rods (set of four)
These 90 mm (3.5 in.) rods, which are used with brackets, can be
screwed together to increase the length.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80-ROD90 • 90 mm (3.5 in.) rods – set of four.
TKSA 60/80-ROD150
150 mm rods (set of four)
These 150 mm (5.9 in.) rods, which are used with brackets, can be
screwed together to increase the length.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80-ROD150 • 150 mm (5.9 in.) rods – set of four.
3
TKSA 60/80 V2-VBK
Standard V-bracket (set of two)
These V-brackets are used for mounting the measuring units onto
the shafts with Heli-Coil screw inserts to protect and strengthen the
threads.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80 V2-VBK • Standard V-bracket – set of two.
TKSA 60/80-STDCHAIN
400 mm chain (set of two)
These 400 mm (15.7 in.) chains, with pivot and tightening pin, are
used for securing the measuring units onto the shaft.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80-STDCHAIN • 400 mm (15.7 in.) chain – set of two.
TKSA 60/80-EXTCHAIN
500 mm chain (set of two)
These 500 mm (19.7 in.) chains can be used together with the
standard chains for a shaft with a larger diameter.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80-EXTCHAIN • 500 mm (19.7 in.) chain – set of two.
TKSA 60/80 V2-MAGVBK
Magnetic V-bracket (set of two)
The magnetic V-bracket is used for shafts with limited spaces where
a normal chain and bracket cannot be used. The bracket contains
Heli-Coil screw thread inserts to protect and strengthen the threads.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80 V2-MAGVBK • Magnetic V-bracket – set of two.
4
TKSA 60/80-SLDBKT
Pair of sliding wheels
The pair of sliding wheels is used with standard V-brackets for a
non-rotating shaft. (The bracket in the picture below is not included)
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80-SLDBKT • Pair of sliding wheels.
TKSA 60/80-TOMMYBAR
Tommy bar
The Tommy bar tool is used for securing the rods on the brackets and
tightening the chains on the shafts.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80-TOMMYBAR • Tommy bar.
TKSA 60/80-MAGBASE
Magnetic base (set of two)
The magnetic base is used for mounting the measuring unit onto a
large diameter shaft. It has a machined surface and a Heli-Coil screw
thread insert to protect and strengthen the threads. It is supplied
with a pair of M8 x 20 mm socket head cap screws. The magnetic
base can be used together with offset brackets (as seen in the picture
on the right).
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80-MAGBASE • Magnetic base (set of two) with M8 x 20 mm
fixing screws.
TKSA 60/80-USBCABLE
USB-A to Mini-B cable, 1 m (3.3 ft.)
This cable is used for connecting the display unit to the PC.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80-USBCABLE • USB-A to Mini-B cable, 1 m (3.3 ft.)
5
TKSA 60/80 V2-EXT50
50 mm offset brackets (set of two)
These 50 mm (2.0 in.) offset brackets are used for mounting the
measuring units in limited spaces and contain Heli-Coil screw thread
inserts to protect and strengthen the threads. These brackets can be
used together with the standard V-brackets, magnetic V-brackets
and magnetic base (as shown in the picture on the right).
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80 V2-EXT50 • 50 mm offset brackets – set of two.
TKSA 60/80 V2-EXT100
100 mm offset brackets (set of two)
These 100 mm (3.9 in.) offset brackets are used for mounting the
measuring units in limited spaces and contain Heli-Coil screw thread
inserts to protect and strengthen the threads.
Ordering information
TKSA 60/80 V2-EXT100 • 100 mm offset brackets – set of two.
TKSA 60-BATT
Battery for TKSA 60
This battery is for use with the TKSA 60 unit.
Ordering information
TKSA 60-BATT • Battery for TKSA 60.
Ordering information
TKSA 80-BATT • Battery for TKSA 80.
TKSA 80-BATT
Battery for TKSA 80
This battery is for use with the TKSA 80 unit.
6
TKSA 60-EXTCHARGDU
External charger for TKSA 60-BATT
This external charger is for use with the TKSA 60-BATT battery. The
external charger can also be plugged into a car charger.
Ordering information
TKSA 60-EXTCHARGDU • External charger for TKSA 60-BATT.
TKSA 80-EXTCHARGDU
External charger for TKSA 80-BATT
This external charger is for use with the TKSA 80-BATT battery. The
charger includes USA, United Kingdom, Australian and European
adapter plugs.
Ordering information
TKSA 80-EXTCHARGDU • External charger for TKSA 80-BATT.
TKSA 60/80-PSU
Universal power supply
The TKSA 60/80-PSU universal power supply includes USA, United
Kingdom, Australian and European adapter plugs.
Ordering information